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MEETING

 

	
AGENDA ITEM

	
PURPOSE

	
CABINET MEMBER

	
CONTACT OFFICER




<PI1>

	
Scrutiny Committee 30 Jan
2023

 

	
Revenue budget 2023/24 and capital
programme 2023/24 to 2027/28

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Andy Crawford

 

	
Simon Hewings

simon.hewings@southandvale.gov.uk

Richard Spraggett Richard.spraggett@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI1>

<PI2>

	
Scrutiny Committee 30 Jan
2023

 

	
Review of the Planning Enforcement
Statement

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Bethia Thomas

 

	
Emma Turner

emma.turner@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI2>

<PI3>

	
 


Items for future
meetings (dates to be determined)

 




</PI3>

<PI4>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Joint Local Plan

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Debby Hallett

 

	
Andrew Lane

andrew.lane@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI4>

<PI5>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
The Beacon future use

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor
Andrew Crawford

 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI5>

<PI6>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Flooding - partnership roles and
responsibilities

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Neil Fawcett

 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI6>

<PI7>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future waste services

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Sally
Povolotsky

 

	
William Maxwell william.maxwell@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI7>

<PI8>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Partnership arrangements -
Integrated Care System

 

 

	
 



	
 

 

	
 

 




</PI8>

<PI9>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee September
2023

 

	
Biffa annual contract
performance

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Sally
Povolotsky

 

	
Ian
Matten

ian.matten@southandvale.gov.uk

 




</PI9>

<PI10>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee September
2023

 

	
Community Safety Partnership annual
report

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Helen Pighills

 

	
Diane Foster

diane.foster@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI10>

<PI11>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee September
2023

 

	
Saba car park annual performance
report

 

 

	
 



	
Councillor Sally
Povolotsky

 

	
John
Backley

john.backley@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI11>
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